

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 4 OF 2009

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SALT PRODUCERS MANUFA.& MERCHANTS ASSO.  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)  
WITH T.P.(C) NO. 17 of 2009  
(With office report)  
T.P.(C) NO. 18 of 2009  
(With office report)  
T.P.(C) NO. 19 of 2009  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. M. Rein, Adv.  
Ms. Shramshrarish Rein, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

File process fee and spare copies in a week, as last chance, to  
issue fresh notice to the respondents.

List again on 20.7.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

rd